Senior Summer 2017-18 Competition LADDERS

after Round 14, Saturday, February 24

SECTION 1 MEN

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

NEWCOMB INC

ST. MARY'S

HAMLYN PARK INC

BARWON HEADS INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
SURFCOAST

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC

SECTION 2 3X3

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

BARWON HEADS INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC

SECTION 3 2X2
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ST. ALBAN'S INC BLACK
ST. ALBAN'S INC WHITE
HIGHTON INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
MORIAC

NEWCOMB INC

LARA INC

SECTION 4 3X3
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HIGHTON INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
LETHBRIDGE

CERES

TEESDALE

SECTION 5 MEN
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MOOLAP INC

HIGHTON INC GOLD

HAMLYN PARK INC

AIREYS INLET

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
OCEAN GROVE INC WHITE
OCEAN GROVE INC RED
HIGHTON INC BLUE
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Sets
For Agn
72.0 12.0
61.0 23.0
46.0 38.0
44.0 40.0
40.0 44.0
34.0 50.0
32.0 52.0
7.0 77.0
Sets
For Agn
82.5 43.5
71.5 54.5
72.5 53.5
71.5 54.5
41.5 84.5
38.5 87.5
Sets
For Agn
49.0 23.0
40.0 32.0
40.0 32.0
35.0 37.0
37.0 35.0
27.0 45.0
24.0 48.0
Sets
For Agn
86.0 22.0
75.0 33.0
53.0 55.0
48.0 60.0
45.5 62.5
44.5 63.5
26.0 82.0
Sets
For Agn
62.0 22.0
55.0 29.0
50.0 34.0
47.0 37.0
46.0 38.0
38.0 46.0
28.0 56.0
10.0 74.0
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421
399
372
336
317
365
157
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364
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394
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205
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376
399
485



SECTION 6 2X2
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SURFCOAST

GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
FYANS PARK INC

POINT LONSDALE

MOOLAP INC

MORIAC

GROVEDALE INC

TEESDALE

SECTION 7 2X2
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WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
HIGHTON INC
ANGLESEA INC

MOOLAP INC

ST. MARY'S
BANNOCKBURN INC
GROVEDALE INC
SURFCOAST

SECTION 8 MEN
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SUTHERLANDS CREEK
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
HAMLYN PARK INC

NEWCOMB INC

GROVEDALE INC

SECTION 9 2X2

Kok kK ok ok Kk k

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
HIGHTON INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
MOOLAP INC

LARA INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED

SECTION 10 2X2
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DRYSDALE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC
NEWCOMB INC

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
MORIAC

LORNE COUNTRY CLUB
EASTERN DISTRICTS
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14
14
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Sets
For Agn
75.0 9.0
61.0 23.0
46.0 38.0
45.0 39.0
41.0 43.0
31.0 53.0
24.0 60.0
13.0 71.0
Sets
For Agn
55.0 29.0
54.0 30.0
49.0 35.0
43.0 41.0
43.0 41.0
42.0 42.0
26.0 58.0
24.0 60.0
Sets
For Agn
58.0 26.0
53.0 31.0
43.0 41.0
45.0 39.0
27.0 57.0
26.0 58.0
Sets
For Agn
65.0 19.0
59.0 25.0
49.0 35.0
37.0 47.0
36.0 48.0
30.0 54.0
30.0 54.0
30.0 54.0
Sets
For Agn
49.0 35.0
48.0 36.0
49.0 35.0
47.0 37.0
45.0 39.0
39.0 45.0
31.0 53.0
28.0 56.0

Games
For Agn
495 248
421 271
381 343
379 333
363 363
322 391
258 416
194 448

Games
For Agn
404 290
424 332
398 315
367 348
404 392
379 401
306 449
251 406

Games
For Agn
400 290
396 285
359 323
373 355
288 420
277 420

Games
For Agn
437 252
409 264
374 349
381 414
354 377
312 417
333 431
319 415

Games
For Agn
370 307
369 340
393 313
381 335
356 321
344 370
242 348
276 397



SECTION 11 MEN

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

DRYSDALE INC

FYANS PARK INC

MOOLAP INC

GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GEELONG EAST UNITING INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
LEOPOLD INC

CENTRE COURT

SECTION 12 2X2
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DRYSDALE INC

MOOLAP INC

EASTERN DISTRICTS GREEN
GROVEDALE INC

SURFCOAST

EASTERN DISTRICTS BLUE
PORTARLINGTON

HAMLYN PARK INC

SECTION 13 3X3

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
OCEAN GROVE INC
SUTHERLANDS CREEK
HIGHTON INC GOLD
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 14 2X2

Kok kK ok kK ok k

MOOLAP INC GOLD
DRYSDALE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC

FYANS PARK INC
MOOLAP INC BLACK
LETHBRIDGE
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216.
129.
113.
91.
78.
42,

Per
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82 14
42 14
59 14

.29 14
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09 14
97 14

.26 14
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33 14
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14 14
83 14
42 14
16 14
43 14
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Play

ed
56 14
32 14
18 14
81 14
91 14
06 14

Play

ed
77 12
78 12
66 12
70 12
71 12
57 12
31 12

Sets
For Agn
65.0 19.0
56.0 28.0
51.0 33.0
41.0 43.0
44.0 40.0
37.0 47.0
28.0 56.0
14.0 70.0
Sets
For Agn
57.0 27.0
48.0 36.0
46.0 38.0
44.0 40.0
41.0 43.0
35.0 49.0
35.0 49.0
30.0 54.0
Sets
For Agn
107.0 19.0
83.0 43.0
69.0 57.0
59.0 67.0
43.0 83.0
17.0 109.0
Sets
For Agn
48.0 24.0
49.0 23.0
38.0 34.0
35.0 37.0
30.0 42.0
28.0 44.0
24.0 48.0
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419
431
422
339
396
364
307
222
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333
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391
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460
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382
348
326
320
295
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300
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351
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392
366
402
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For
706
635
601
516
494
302

Agn
326
491
531
562
626
718
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For
335
359
313
304
270
268
272

Agn
233
255
266
308
343
350
366



